
Kristy Hunter 

The Knight Agency 

Kristy Hunter joined The Knight Agency in April 2014. A product of the Columbia 

Publishing Course, Kristy worked for Grove/Atlantic and Random House Children’s 

Books before deciding it was time to make the move back down south. She now takes 

advantage of her new surroundings by being outside as much as possible with her 

French bulldog, Gummi. 

Kristy is currently accepting submissions from a wide variety of genres, including 

women’s fiction, mystery, historical romance, romance, young adult, and middle 

grade. Having spent significant time in the south and New York City, she particularly 

likes books set in these regions. She also enjoys books that feature horses, boarding 

schools, sisters, and sororities—to name just a few. 

Schedule of Sessions  

11:00-11:07 

11:10-11:17 

11:20-11:27 

11:30-11:37 

11:40-11:47 

11:50-11:57 

 

1:00-1:07 

1:10-1:17 

1:20-1:27 

1:30-1:37 

1:40-1:47 

1:50-1:57 

10:30-10:37 

10:40-10:47 

10:50-10:57 

11:00-11:07 

11:10-11:17 

11:20-11:27 

11:30-11:37 

 

 

2:00-2:07 

2:10-2:17 

2:20-2:27 

2:30-2:37 

2:40-2:47 

2:50-2:57 

Saturday, September 24th  Sunday, September 25th  

Karen Fedderly 

Cynthia Tolbert 

Kimberly Allen 

Jessica Cross 

Kay Heath 

Kathy Florence 
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