

Kristy Hunter The Knight Agency

Kristy Hunter joined <u>The Knight Agency</u> in April 2014. A product of the Columbia Publishing Course, Kristy worked for Grove/Atlantic and Random House Children's Books before deciding it was time to make the move back down south. She now takes advantage of her new surroundings by being outside as much as possible with her French bulldog, Gummi.

Kristy is currently accepting submissions from a wide variety of genres, including women's fiction, mystery, historical romance, romance, young adult, and middle grade. Having spent significant time in the south and New York City, she particularly likes books set in these regions. She also enjoys books that feature horses, boarding schools, sisters, and sororities—to name just a few.

Schedule of Sessions

Saturday, September 24th	Sunday, September 25th
11:00-11:07 Karen Fedderly	10:30-10:37
11:10-11:17 Cynthia Tolbert	10:40-10:47
11:20-11:27 Kimberly Allen	10:50-10:57
11:30-11:37 Jessica Cross	11:00-11:07
11:40-11:47 Kay Heath	11:10-11:17
11:50-11:57 Kathy Florence	11:20-11:27
Lunch	11:30-11:37
1:00-1:07 Kristine Rudolph	
1:10-1:17 Terra Weiss	Break
1:20-1:27	2:00-2:07
1:30-1:37	2:10-2:17
1:40-1:47	2:20-2:27
1:50-1:57	2:30-2:37
	2:40-2:47
	2:50-2:57